�
FTR-C2 Series
2.0mm Contact Gap
2 Pole 2A HIGH ISOLATION WIDE GAP
SIGNAL RELAYS
n	 Features
l	DPDT 2A
l	Contact gap: more than 2.0mm

[Example]	   (a)	      	(b)	(c)	 (d)	  (e)	 (f)	 (g)
Remarks: Actual marking on relay would not carry code FTR and be as below:
Ordering code			   Actual marking
FTR-C2CA03G         →		  C2CA03G
*only SMT version
RoHS compliant
)a( emaNseireS 2C-RTF
)b( ecnaraeppAinalmreT epytelohhguorhT:C
epyttnuomecafruS:G
)c( noitcnuFnoitarepO epytdradnatS:A
epytgnihctaL:B
)d( rebmuNlioC egatloVlanimoN
)e( lairetaMtcatnoC yollarevliS:G
)f( noitceridgnisolcneyaleR noitceridgnisolcnedradnats:B
)g( leerrepsyalerforebmuN )dradnats(005:50
FTR-C2 Series
�
n	 PART NUMBERS
Non-latch type
Ordering Part Number Series Terminals Operation Coil Voltage Contact Material
FTR-C2CA003G
FTR-C2
C: through
hole
A: non-latch
3
G: Au-Ag-Pd
FTR-C2CA005G 5
FTR-C2CA012G 12
FTR-C2CA024G 24
FTR-C2GA003G
G: surface
mount
3
FTR-C2GA005G 5
FTR-C2GA012G 12
FTR-C2GA024G 24
Ordering Part Number Series Terminals Operation Coil Voltage Contact Material
FTR-C2CB003G
FTR-C2
C: through
hole
B: latch
3
G:  Au-Ag-Pd
FTR-C2CB005G 5
FTR-C2CB012G 12
FTR-C2CB024G 24
FTR-C2GB003G
G: surface
mount
3
FTR-C2GB005G 5
FTR-C2GB012G 12
FTR-C2GB024G 24
Latch type
n	 COIL DATA CHART
* Pulse driven
Note: All values in the table are measured at 20˚C.